
LOT 53
IN OR 2731/833
ELLIS LANDING UNR

VIZCAINO REAL ESTATE PROPERTIES LLC
95667 WILDER BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

44-2N-28-5130-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4006.00

05/09/2025 MLU

03/15/2022 KWA 0.00 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
4

192,175
12,769

100,000
304,944

0
304,944

0
304,944
304,944

0

267,132

2731/833 8/07/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIZCAINO JOSE JR

VIZCAINO REAL ESTAT

2296/1302 8/01/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIZCAINO MICHAEL D

VIZCAINO JOSE E JR
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984864 ADDITION 2,100 04/01/1998

HX Base Yr

95261 GERALD CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,983 128.7034 128.70 255,212 1976 1990 0 0 0 24.70 75.30

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1614

BAS 1,498 100 1993 1,498 145,173

BAS 116 100 1997 116 11,242

FGR 500 55 1993 275 26,651

FOP 92 30 1993 28 2,714

PTO 80 5 1997 4 388

UEP 104 60 2016 62 6,008

2,390 1,983 192,175

BAS=[YR=1993]  W20 S17 W23 UEP=[YR=2016]  N10 W11
PTO=[YR=1997]  W8 S10 FGR=[YR=1993]  S30 E21 FOP=[YR=1993]
E23 N4 W23 S4 $ N20 W13 N10 W8$ E8 N10$ S10 E3  R1 U1  E5  D1
R1  E1$ BAS=[YR=1997]  W1  L1 U1  W5  D1 L1  W3 S10 E11 N10$
S10 E2 S16 E23 S4 E18 N47$.

BAS
1993

20

17

23

10

2

16

23

4

18

47

UEP
2016

10

11

10

3 1.4 5 1.4

PTO
1997

8

10

8

10

FGR
1993

30

21

20

13

10

8

FOP
1993
23

4

23

4

BAS
1997

1.451.43

10

11

10

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1976 1976 3 36 1,260

2 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 0 24 24 576.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1976 1976 3 26 5,990

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 16 20 320.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 624

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 2 70 140.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1997 1997 3 72 655

5 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 50 16 800.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2000 2000 3 77 3,203

6 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 56 3 168.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 1,037

12,769

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-1148.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


